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Questions

Which type of mineral sulphur is?

K-2 is also known as

The total length of Pakistan border with India is ?

The Music of Pakistan National anthem was composed by ?

Which one of the following is the most populated city of Pakistan?

The total number of districts included in Sindh province is ?

Which one of these served as the first President of Pakistan?

Which one of the following is the National Tree of Pakistan?

The National Flower of Pakistan is ?

Which one of these is the National Bird of Pakistan?

Which one of these served as the first Prime Minister of Pakistan?

Which one of these is the National Animal of Pakistan?

The Motto of state emblem of Pakistan is?

India is located on the side of Pakistan?

The first Pakistani scientist, Professor Dr. Abdus Salam received Nobel Prize in
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Metallic
Non-Metallic
Semi-Metallic
None of these

Roshan Peak

The Danger One
Mount Godwin-Austen
Roof of the World

2,912 km
2,075 km
1,864 km
3,851 km

Abid Khan Sherani
Liaquat Baloch
Shafiq K. Shergill
Ahmad G. Chagla

. Karachi
. Hyderabad
. Lahore
. Faisalabad

27
25
24
22

Liaquat Ali Khan
Iskander Mirza
Muhammad Ali Jinnah
Fazal llahi Chaudhry

Himalayan Deodar
Peepul

Populus

Neem

Lily

Rose

Violet

Common Jasmine

. Chukar Partridge

Eagle

. Parrot
. Black Francolin

. Chaudhry Muhammad Ali
. Muhammad Ali Bogra

. Liaquat Ali Khan

. Khawaja Nazimuddin

Tiger

. Markhor
. Elephant
. Zebra

. Discipline, Trust, Unity
. Faith, Discipline, Unity
. Faith, Unity, Discipline
. Trust, Humanity, Unity

North

West
South
East

1979
1971
1987
1966
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The Pakistan National Anthem was officially adopted in

Balochistan occupies the part of Pakistan.

The Mangla Dam is located on ?

Which one of the following is the largest district of Pakistan?

Which one of these is the largest province of Pakistan by area?

1949
1952
1960

. West Southern

. East Western
. East Southern

. Chenab River
. Indus River

. Ravi River

. Bahawalpur

Karachi
Khuzdar

Sindh



